Date

11/16/
15
11/16/
15

11/20/
15

11/20/
15

11/20/
15

11/27/
15

11/27/
15

11/27/
15

12/04/
15

12/04/
15
12/04/
15
12/08/

15

12/08/
15

12/11/
15

12/11/
15

12/11/
15

12/18/
15

12/18/
15

12/22/
15
12/22/
15
12/22/
15
12/28/
15

Time

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Games for TWHS Girls Basketball
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Westland High School
Westland High School
Westland High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Central Crossing High

School

Central Crossing High
School

Central Crossing High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Westerville Central High
School

Westerville Central High
School

Hilliard Darby High School

Delaware Hayes High
School

Hilliard Darby High School

Olentangy Liberty High
School

Olentangy Liberty High
School

Olentangy Liberty High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

Dublin Coffman High
School

Dublin Coffman High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Marysville High School
Marysville High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

DeSales

Hom Resu

e
Scor

It

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



12/28/
15
12/29/

15

12/29/
15

12/30/
15

01/05/
16
01/05/
16
01/08/

16

01/08/
16

01/08/
16

01/09/
16
01/09/
16

01/11/
16

01/15/
16

01/15/
16
01/15/
16

01/20/
16

01/20/
16

01/20/
16

01/22/
16
01/22/
16

01/22/
16

01/26/
16

01/26/
16
01/27/
16

01/29/
16

01/29/
16

01/29/
16

02/02/
16

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

TWHS Girls Basketball

Dublin Jerome High School

Dublin Jerome High School

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

Olentangy Liberty High
School

Olentangy Liberty High
School

Olentangy Liberty High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
DeSales

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School
Grove City
Westerville North HS
Westerville North HS
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Dublin Coffman High

School

Dublin Coffman High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Bradley High
School
Marysville High School
Marysville High School

TWHS Girls Basketball

DeSales
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Grove City
Hilliard Davidson High

School
Hilliard Davidson High

School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High

School
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Westland High School
Westland High School
Westland High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Davidson High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Central Crossing High
School

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



02/02/
16
02/02/

16

02/03/
16

02/05/
16

02/05/
16
02/19/
16

02/25/
16

11/29/
16

11/29/
16

12/03/
16
12/03/
16

12/03/
16

12/09/
16

12/09/
16
12/09/
16
12/12/

16

12/12/
16

12/16/
16

12/16/
16
12/16/
16

12/19/
16

12/20/
16

12/20/
16

12/21/
16

12/21/
16

01/03/
17

01/03/
17

01/03/
17

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

12:30 PM

PST

2:15 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Davidson High

School

Hilliard Davidson High
School

Hilliard Davidson High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
New Albany

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Bradley High

School

Hilliard Bradley High
School

Hilliard Bradley High
School
chilicothe high school
chilicothe high school
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
whitehall high school
Delaware Hayes High

School
Delaware Hayes High

School
Hartley High School
Hartley High School

TWHS Girls Basketball

Dublin Scioto High School

Dublin Scioto High School

Central Crossing High
School

Central Crossing High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
watterson high school
TWHS Girls Basketball
Marion Pleasant High

School

Marion Pleasant High
School

Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High

School
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

Lancaster High School

Dublin Jerome High School

Dublin Jerome High School

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

olentangy orange high
school

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



01/06/
17
01/09/
17
01/10/

17

01/10/
17

01/11/
17

01/13/
17

01/13/
17

01/13/
17

01/17/
17

01/17/
17
01/20/
17
01/20/

17

01/20/
17

01/24/
17
01/24/
17

01/27/
17

01/27/
17

01/31/
17

01/31/
17
01/31/
17
02/02/

17

02/02/
17

02/03/
17
02/06/
17
02/07/

17

02/07/
17

02/10/
17

02/10/
17

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

TWHS Girls Basketball
DeSales
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Gahanna Lincoln
Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High
School

Worthington Kilbourne High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Dublin Jerome High School
Dublin Jerome High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Lancaster High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Darby High School

Hilliard Darby High School

Gahanna Lincoln
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Lancaster High School
Lancaster High School
Hilliard Bradley High

School

Hilliard Bradley High
School

Hilliard Bradley High
School

Delaware Hayes High
School

Delaware Hayes High
School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Westerville North HS
Westerville North HS
Westerville North HS
mifflin high school
mifflin high school
TWHS Girls Basketball
whitehall high school
Dublin Scioto High School
Dublin Scioto High School

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



02/21/ 6:00 PM PST Olentangy 0 TWHS Girls Basketball 0 Tie
17

03/01/ 6:00 PM PST TWHS Girls Basketball 0 0 Tie
17

03/04/ 9:00 AM PST TWHS Girls Basketball 0 0 Tie
17
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