

Last	Undat	ed on	Anril	N9.	2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
11/16/ 15	4:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westerville Central High School	0	Tie
11/16/ 15	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westerville Central High School	0	Tie
11/20/ 15	4:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
11/20/ 15	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Delaware Hayes High School	0	Tie
11/20/ 15	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
11/27/ 15	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	Tie
11/27/ 15	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	Tie
11/27/ 15	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	Tie
12/04/ 15	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Upper Arlington High School	0	Tie
12/04/ 15	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Upper Arlington High School	0	Tie
12/04/ 15	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Upper Arlington High School	0	Tie
12/08/ 15	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Coffman High School	0	Tie
12/08/ 15	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Coffman High School	0	Tie
12/11/ 15	3:30 PM PST	Westland High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/11/ 15	5:00 PM PST	Westland High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/11/ 15	6:30 PM PST	Westland High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/18/ 15	4:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Marysville High School	0	Tie
12/18/ 15	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Marysville High School	0	Tie
12/22/ 15	3:30 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/22/ 15	5:00 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/22/ 15	6:30 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/28/ 15	2:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	DeSales	0	Tie

12/28/ 15	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	DeSales	0	Tie
12/29/ 15	2:00 PM PST	Dublin Jerome High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/29/ 15	3:30 PM PST	Dublin Jerome High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/30/ 15	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Grove City	0	Tie
01/05/ 16	4:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	Tie
01/05/ 16	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	Tie
01/08/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/08/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/08/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Olentangy Liberty High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/09/ 16	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	Tie
01/09/ 16	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	Tie
01/11/ 16	3:30 PM PST	DeSales	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/15/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Upper Arlington High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/15/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Upper Arlington High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/15/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Upper Arlington High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/20/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Grove City	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/20/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Westerville North HS	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/20/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Westerville North HS	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/22/ 16	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westland High School	0	Tie
01/22/ 16	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westland High School	0	Tie
01/22/ 16	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westland High School	0	Tie
01/26/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Dublin Coffman High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/26/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Dublin Coffman High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/27/ 16	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	Tie
01/29/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/29/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Marysville High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/29/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Marysville High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/02/ 16	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie

02/02/ 16	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie
02/02/ 16	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie
02/03/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/05/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/05/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Hilliard Davidson High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/19/ 16	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	watterson high school	0	Tie
02/25/ 16	6:00 PM PST	New Albany	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
11/29/ 16	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Marion Pleasant High School	0	Tie
11/29/ 16	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Marion Pleasant High School	0	Tie
12/03/ 16	12:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	Tie
12/03/ 16	2:15 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	Tie
12/03/ 16	4:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	Tie
12/09/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/09/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/09/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/12/ 16	5:00 PM PST	chilicothe high school	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/12/ 16	6:30 PM PST	chilicothe high school	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/16/ 16	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Lancaster High School	0	Tie
12/16/ 16	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Jerome High School	0	Tie
12/16/ 16	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Jerome High School	0	Tie
12/19/ 16	5:30 PM PST	whitehall high school	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/20/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Delaware Hayes High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/20/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Delaware Hayes High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/21/ 16	5:00 PM PST	Hartley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
12/21/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Hartley High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/03/ 17	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	olentangy orange high school	0	Tie
01/03/ 17	5:00 PM PST	Dublin Scioto High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/03/	6:30 PM PST	Dublin Scioto High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie

01/06/ 17	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Gahanna Lincoln	0	Tie
01/09/ 17	5:30 PM PST	DeSales	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/10/ 17	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
01/10/ 17	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
01/11/ 17	5:30 PM PST	Gahanna Lincoln	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/13/ 17	3:30 PM PST	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/13/ 17	6:30 PM PST	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/13/ 17	6:30 PM PST	Worthington Kilbourne High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/17/ 17	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Lancaster High School	0	Tie
01/17/ 17	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Lancaster High School	0	Tie
01/20/ 17	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	Tie
01/20/ 17	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	Tie
01/20/ 17	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Bradley High School	0	Tie
01/24/ 17	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Delaware Hayes High School	0	Tie
01/24/ 17	8:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Delaware Hayes High School	0	Tie
01/27/ 17	5:00 PM PST	Dublin Jerome High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/27/ 17	6:30 PM PST	Dublin Jerome High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/31/ 17	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westerville North HS	0	Tie
01/31/ 17	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westerville North HS	0	Tie
01/31/ 17	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westerville North HS	0	Tie
02/02/ 17	4:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	mifflin high school	0	Tie
02/02/ 17	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	mifflin high school	0	Tie
02/03/ 17	5:30 PM PST	Lancaster High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/06/ 17	5:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	whitehall high school	0	Tie
02/07/ 17	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Scioto High School	0	Tie
02/07/ 17	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Scioto High School	0	Tie
02/10/ 17	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Darby High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/10/	6:30 PM PST	Hilliard Darby High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie

02/21/ 17	6:00 PM PST	Olentangy	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
03/01/ 17	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
03/04/ 17	9:00 AM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie